
Mikołajkowy Turniej
Warszawa

2015-12-12
U12M-34 

Tatami: , Zawodnicy: 18 

Wyniki

Msc.

5

7

PIEKARCZUK

42

Imię

PIEKARCZUK

POLKOWSKI
- [] 

7 Kamil MORAWSKI
POL/UKS Ronin Team 

1 Filip SKÓRKA
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

2 Maciej ZWOLSKI
POL/AZS UW 

3 YAROSLAV KRYVENKO
UKR/TRIUMF 

3 Paweł JAKUBOWSKI
POL/UKJ Champion 

5 Piotr PIEKARCZUK
POL/UKS Judo Panda 
Adrian PIENIĄŻEK
POL/UKJ MEIYO Warszawa 
MYKHAILO REKROTCHUK
UKR/TRIUMF 

25
PIEKARCZUK Piotr
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

NIECKARZ Igor
POL/UKJ 225 Warszawa 

33

45

49

OBRĘBSKI Miłosz
POL/UKS Ronin Team 

POLKOWSKI Jan
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

34

26

- [] 

- [] 

100/0 - 000/0 [1:08] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e  

KRYVENKO 
YAROSLAV 

S.
Fu
ks
 

KUŁAKOWSKI

- [] 

KUŁAKOWSKI

PIENIĄŻEK

100/0 - 000/0 [2:07]

1

KUŁAKOWSKI Konstanty
POL/Yuko 

2

NIECKARZ Igor
POL/UKJ 225 Warszawa 

17

1

17

9

25

- [] 

NIECKARZ

41
PIENIĄŻEK
001/0 - 100/0 [3:00]

103/0 - 000/0 [1:32] 

000/0 - 110/0 [0:44]

A 
3

PIENIĄŻEK Adrian
POL/UKJ MEIYO Warszawa 

4

POLKOWSKI Jan
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

5

21

19

29

PIENIĄŻEK

- [] 

18

- [] 

POLKOWSKI

ZWOLSKI

101/0 - 000/0 [0:53] 

ZWOLSKI

OBRĘBSKI
111/1 - 000/0 [2:46]

5

ZWOLSKI Maciej
POL/AZS UW 

6

REKROTCHUK MYKHAILO

PIEKARCZUK Piotr
UKR/TRIUMF 

POL/UKS Judo Panda 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

REKROTCHUK

42
ZWOLSKI
110/0 - 000/0 [0:35]

100/0 - 000/0 [1:15] 

7
OBRĘBSKI Miłosz
POL/UKS Ronin Team 

8

OGÓREK Kamil
POL/UKJ Ryś 

7

23

15

31

OBRĘBSKI

- [] 

20

- [] 

OGÓREK

KRYVENKO

- [] 

KRYVENKO

TARASIEWICZ

100/0 - 000/0 [1:17]

9

KRYVENKO YAROSLAV

NOWAKOWSKI Jakub
UKR/TRIUMF 

POL/UKS Mokotovia 

10
SZYMAŃSKI Franek
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

21

2

18

10

26

101/0 - 000/0 [0:54] 

SZYMAŃSKI

43
KRYVENKO
100/0 - 000/0 [0:30]

004/1 - 000/0 [3:00] 

000/0 - 100/0 [0:13]

D 

11
TARASIEWICZ Damian
POL/UKJ 225 Warszawa 

12
FULARA Jacek
POL/UKJ Ryś 

6

22

14

30

TARASIEWICZ

- [] 

22

- [] 

FULARA

MORAWSKI

- [] 

SKÓRKA

JAKUBOWSKI

000/0 - 113/0 [2:53]

13

MORAWSKI Kamil
POL/UKS Ronin Team 

14
SKÓRKA Filip
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

SKÓRKA

44
SKÓRKA
110/0 - 000/0 [0:31]

000/0 - 100/0 [0:40] 

15
ROKICKI Mateusz
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

16
JAKUBOWSKI Paweł
POL/UKJ Champion 

8

24

16

32

ROKICKI

- [] 

24

- [] 

JAKUBOWSKI

54

59

53

000/0 - 100/0 [0:07]

SKÓRKA 

POL/UKS Judo Panda 
Filip 

C 

B 

PIEKARCZUK

55

101/0 - 000/0 [0:34] 

PIEKARCZUK
001/0 - 000/0 [3:00] 

41

REKROTCHUK

OGÓREK
- [] 

27

REKROTCHUK MYKHAILO
UKR/TRIUMF 

35

46

50

KUŁAKOWSKI Konstanty
POL/Yuko 

OGÓREK Kamil
POL/UKJ Ryś 

36

28

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

REKROTCHUK
100/0 - 000/0 [0:35] 

REKROTCHUK
100/0 - 000/0 [0:48] 

57

101/0 - 000/0 [0:35] 

44

SZYMAŃSKI

FULARA
- [] 

29

SZYMAŃSKI Franek
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

37

47

51

JAKUBOWSKI Paweł
POL/UKJ Champion 

FULARA Jacek
POL/UKJ Ryś 

38

30

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 
JAKUBOWSKI 
Paweł 

JAKUBOWSKI

56

001/0 - 100/0 [0:33] 

SZYMAŃSKI
100/0 - 000/1 [2:54] 

NOWAKOWSKI

43

MORAWSKI

ROKICKI
- [] 

31

NOWAKOWSKI Jakub
POL/UKS Mokotovia 

MORAWSKI Kamil
POL/UKS Ronin Team 

39

48

52

TARASIEWICZ Damian
POL/UKJ 225 Warszawa 

ROKICKI Mateusz
POL/Judo Legia Warszawa 

40

32

- [] 

- [] 

000/1 - 100/0 [0:58] 

MORAWSKI
101/0 - 001/0 [1:01] 

MORAWSKI
101/0 - 001/0 [2:28] 

58

100/0 - 000/0 [1:47] 

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

53 PIENIĄŻEK Adrian
POL/UKJ MEIYO Warszawa 

54 KRYVENKO YAROSLAV
UKR/TRIUMF 

PIEKARCZUK Piotr
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

JAKUBOWSKI Paweł
POL/UKJ Champion 

ZWOLSKI Maciej
POL/AZS UW 

SKÓRKA Filip
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

1. 

12

11

10

9

16

15

14

13

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

010/1 - 103/2 [2:44] 

001/0 - 000/1 [3:00] 


